
文科

院校名称 分数段 人数 累计人数

上海外国语大学 536以上 4 4
上海外国语大学 531-535 7 11
上海外国语大学 526-530 13 24
上海外国语大学 521-525 17 41
上海外国语大学 516-520 24 65
上海外国语大学 511-515 44 109
上海外国语大学 506-510 63 172
上海外国语大学 501-505 54 226
上海外国语大学 496-500 67 293
上海外国语大学 491-495 62 355
上海外国语大学 486-490 86 441
上海外国语大学 481-485 87 528
上海外国语大学 476-480 87 615
上海外国语大学 471-475 91 706
上海外国语大学 466-470 76 782
上海外国语大学 461-465 71 853
上海外国语大学 456-460 65 918
上海外国语大学 451-455 62 980
上海外国语大学 450 14 994

理科

院校名称 分数段 人数 累计人数

上海外国语大学 536以上 4 4
上海外国语大学 531-535 10 14
上海外国语大学 526-530 15 29
上海外国语大学 521-525 20 49
上海外国语大学 516-520 29 78
上海外国语大学 511-515 57 135
上海外国语大学 506-510 64 199
上海外国语大学 501-505 89 288
上海外国语大学 496-500 100 388
上海外国语大学 491-495 159 547
上海外国语大学 486-490 180 727
上海外国语大学 481-485 168 895
上海外国语大学 476-480 174 1069



上海外国语大学 471-475 205 1274
上海外国语大学 466-470 202 1476
上海外国语大学 461-465 210 1686
上海外国语大学 456-460 202 1888
上海外国语大学 451-455 191 2079
上海外国语大学 446-450 153 2232
上海外国语大学 441-445 151 2383
上海外国语大学 438-440 81 2464


